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WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA
Southern Rehab provides highly skilled medical

and vocational case managers to assist injured
workers through assessment, coordination of
medical care, monitoring treatment progress,
facilitation of return to work, and vocational TRIAD AREA
exploration.

CHARLOTTE AREA

Ti TRIANGLE AREA
Our case managers serve as facilitators for

open communication among the injured worker,
the employer, the insurance representative, FAYETTEVILLE AREA
the medical care provider, and attorneys. This

collaboration is designed to expedite optimum
medical recovery and a smooth transition back

to work.
EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA

Southern Rehab case managers are located
throughout North Carolina, South Carolina, and UPSTATE SOUTH CAROLINA
Virginia. We access the best local healthcare

providers and professionals to coordinate the
medical and vocational care of the people we

serve. Use this staff listing to help locate your
next case manager by region. COASTAL/LOW COUNTRY SOUTH CAROLINA

CENTRAL/MIDLANDS SOUTH CAROLINA

VIRGINIA

>GET IN TOUCH

B EMAILREFERRALS TO: main.office@southernrehab.net
# ONLINE REFERRAL FORM: southernrehab.net/referral
T REFERRALLINE: 877-477-1463

(J Fax: 800-782-8593
> NURSE CONSULTATION HOTLINE: 800-772-8914

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVES

Steve Vardas 704-614-2121 steve.vardas@southernrehab.net

Lee Lyon 919-630-5579 lee.lyon@southernrehab.net

Dawn Thomas  843-480-3505 dawn.thomas@southernrehab.net
southernrehab.net

9370 Falls of Neuse Road, Suite 101 | Raleigh, N.C.27615 | 800.772.8914
.
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Western North Carolina
Kelly Kelton, RN, CCM

Kari Seagraves, RN, CCM
Amber Stribling, RN, BSN

Charlotte Area of North Carolina
Marissa Hichman, RN, BSN

Ellen Hintzen, RN, BSN, CCM

Gita Mauro, RN

Trish Morgan, RN, BSN, CCM

Shirley Roth, RN, BSN, CCM

Sharol Siler, MRC, CRC, CEAS (Vocational)
Arielle Williams, RN, BSN

Triad of North Carolina
Anissa Carroll RN, CCM

Beth Hagler, RN, CCM

Kelly Heath, RN, BSN, CCM
Melissa Shreve, RN, BSN, CCM
Robin Stockner, RN, BSN, CCM
Leslie Welch, RN, BSN, CCM

Triangle North Carolina
JCindy Clement, RN, BSN, CCM
Susan Marinos, RN, BSN, CCM

Fayetteville Area of North Carolina
Kathy Good, RN, BSN, CCM
Lynn Tew, RN, CCM

Southeastern North Carolina
Tammie Hester, RN, MSN, CCM
Denise Ray, RN, CCM

Tina Richardson, RN, BSN, CCM

Eastern North Carolina
0 Karen Abshire, RN, BSN, CCM
Jennifer Blizzard, RN, CCM

Vickie Hyman, MS, CRC, LCMHC, CEAS (Vocational)

Shaunesta Marker, RN, BSN
Crystal Sutton, RN
Brandi Wash, RN, BSN

Upstate South Carolina

Ann Faucett, RN, BSN

Catrena Findley, RN, BSN

Julie Lewis, RN, CCM

Kayce McCroskey, RN, BSN, CCM
Amber Stribling, RN, BSN

Central/Midlands South Carolina
Janet Black, RN, CCM

Teresa Clark, RN, BS, CCM

Ann Faucett, RN, BSN

Shirley Roth, RN, BSN, CCM
Amber Stribling, RN, BSN

Coastal/Low Country South Carolina
Teresa Clark, RN, BS, CCM

Cathy Davis, RN, BSN

Tammie Hester, RN, MSN, CCM

Denise Ray, RN, CCM

Tina Richardson, RN, BSN, CCM
Kimberly Shuman, RN, CCM

Patty Varner, RN, BSN, COHN-S/CM

‘T' Virginia
</ Shaunesta Marker, RN, BSN
Melissa Shreve, RN, BSN, CCM

828-750-5089
828-337-1491
864-913-2085

704-860-7499
704-609-7412
704-698-7142
704-962-6544
919-810-6718
704-607-9074
704-860-1203

336-596-1373
336-894-0036
336-865-2265
336-317-7245
336-460-0594
336-609-9035

919-817-6946
252-670-5824

910-489-8329
910-303-8896

910-733-1249
910-523-3468
252-675-3898

252-289-2815
252-214-5041
252-299-4399
757-376-3456
984-277-9847
910-987-1125

864-274-4784
864-851-1960
864-434-0313
864-704-2903
864-913-2085

803-608-0977
843-287-8315
864-274-4784
919-810-6718
864-913-2085

843-287-8315
843-408-7527
910-733-1249
910-523-3468
252-675-3898
843-996-2657
843-941-8466

757-376-3456
336-317-7245

Asheville, NC
Waynesville, NC
Asheville, NC

Gastonia, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC
Charlotte, NC

Winston-Salem, NC
Kernersville, NC
Winston-Salem, NC
Greensboro, NC
Asheboro, NC
Lexington, NC

Garner, NC 0
Angier, NC J
Pinehurst, NC 0
Roseboro, NC J

Lumberton, NC
Wilmington, NC
Lake Waccamaw, NC

Wilson, NC
Winterville, NC
Wilson, NC
Elizabeth City, NC
Goldsboro, NC
Jacksonville, NC

Spartanburg, SC
Columbia, SC
Greer, SC
Greenville, SC
Spartanburg, SC

Lexington, SC
Florence, SC

Columbia, SC
Lancaster, SC
Columbia, SC

Bennettsville, SC
Mount Pleasant, SC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Myrtle Beach, SC
Summerville, SC
Beaufort, SC

Virginia Beach, VA
Danville, VA
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