>FIND A CASE MANAGER



REGIONS OF CARE | NORTH CAROLINA | SOUTH CAROLINA | VIRGINIA

(see side two for full listing)

Southern Rehab provides highly skilled medical and vocational case managers to assist injured workers through assessment, coordination of medical care, monitoring treatment progress, facilitation of return to work, and vocational exploration.

Our case managers serve as facilitators for open communication among the injured worker, the employer, the insurance representative, the medical care provider, and attorneys. This collaboration is designed to expedite optimum medical recovery and a smooth transition back to work.

Southern Rehab case managers are located throughout North Carolina, South Carolina, and Virginia. We access the best local healthcare providers and professionals to coordinate the medical and vocational care of the people we serve. Use this staff listing to help locate your next case manager by region.

- WESTERN NORTH CAROLINA
- 2 < CHARLOTTE AREA
- 3 < TRIAD AREA</p>
- 4 < TRIANGLE AREA</p>
- 5 < FAYETTEVILLE AREA
- (6) < SOUTHEASTERN NORTH CAROLINA
- 7 < EASTERN NORTH CAROLINA</p>
- 8 < upstate south carolina
- CENTRAL/MIDLANDS SOUTH CAROLINA
- COASTAL/LOW COUNTRY SOUTH CAROLINA
- < VIRGINIA

>GET IN TOUCH

☑ EMAIL REFERRALS TO: main.office@southernrehab.net

ONLINE REFERRAL FORM: southernrehab.net/referral

REFERRAL LINE: 877-477-1463

FAX: 800-782-8593

NURSE CONSULTATION HOTLINE: 800-772-8914

MARKETING REPRESENTATIVES

Steve Vardas704-614-2121steve.vardas@southernrehab.netLee Lyon919-630-5579lee.lyon@southernrehab.netDawn Thomas843-480-3505dawn.thomas@southernrehab.net

southernrehab.net

9370 Falls of Neuse Road, Suite 101 | Raleigh, N.C. 27615 | 800.772.8914

>FIND A CASE MANAGER



REGI	ONS OF CARE	NORTH (CAROLINA	SOUTH CAROL	INA VIRGINIA			
Kelly K Kari Se	ern North Carolina Kelton, RN, CCM eagraves, RN, CCM r Stribling, RN, BSN		828-750-5089 828-337-1491 864-913-2085	Asheville, NC Waynesville, NC Asheville, NC				
Mariss Ellen H Gita M Trish N Shirley Sharol	otte Area of North Carolina sa Hichman, RN, BSN Hintzen, RN, BSN, CCM Mauro, RN Morgan, RN, BSN, CCM y Roth, RN, BSN, CCM I Siler, MRC, CRC, CEAS (Voca w Williams, RN, BSN		704-860-7499 704-609-7412 704-698-7142 704-962-6544 919-810-6718 704-607-9074 704-860-1203	Gastonia, NC Charlotte, NC Charlotte, NC Charlotte, NC Charlotte, NC Charlotte, NC Charlotte, NC				
Anissa Beth H Kelly H Meliss Robin	of North Carolina a Carroll RN, CCM Hagler, RN, CCM Heath, RN, BSN, CCM sa Shreve, RN, BSN, CCM Stockner, RN, BSN, CCM Welch, RN, BSN, CCM		336-596-1373 336-894-0036 336-865-2265 336-317-7245 336-460-0594 336-609-9035	Winston-Salem, NC Kernersville, NC Winston-Salem, NC Greensboro, NC Asheboro, NC Lexington, NC		3	1	0
Cindy	gle North Carolina Clement, RN, BSN, CCM Marinos, RN, BSN, CCM		919-817-6946 252-670-5824	Garner, NC Angier, NC	0	3	4 5	
S Kathy	teville Area of North Caroli Good, RN, BSN, CCM ēw, RN, CCM	na	910-489-8329 910-303-8896	Pinehurst, NC Roseboro, NC	8		6	
Tamm Denise	neastern North Carolina nie Hester, RN, MSN, CCM e Ray, RN, CCM eichardson, RN, BSN, CCM		910-733-1249 910-523-3468 252-675-3898	Lumberton, NC Wilmington, NC Lake Waccamaw, NC	9			
Karen Jennife Vickie I Shaun Crysta	rn North Carolina Abshire, RN, BSN, CCM fer Blizzard, RN, CCM Hyman, MS, CRC, LCMHC, CEA desta Marker, RN, BSN al Sutton, RN li Wash, RN, BSN	S (Vocational)	252-289-2815 252-214-5041 252-299-4399 757-376-3456 984-277-9847 910-987-1125	Wilson, NC Winterville, NC Wilson, NC Elizabeth City, NC Goldsboro, NC Jacksonville, NC		WESTERN NOE	RTH CAROLINA	
Ann Fa Catrer Julie L Kayce	ate South Carolina aucett, RN, BSN na Findley, RN, BSN ewis, RN, CCM McCroskey, RN, BSN, CCM r Stribling, RN, BSN		864-274-4784 864-851-1960 864-434-0313 864-704-2903 864-913-2085	Spartanburg, SC Columbia, SC Greer, SC Greenville, SC Spartanburg, SC		CHARLOTTE AND TRIAD AREA		
Janet Teresa Ann Fa Shirley	al/Midlands South Carolina Black, RN, CCM a Clark, RN, BS, CCM aucett, RN, BSN y Roth, RN, BSN, CCM r Stribling, RN, BSN	a	803-608-0977 843-287-8315 864-274-4784 919-810-6718 864-913-2085	Lexington, SC Florence, SC Columbia, SC Lancaster, SC Columbia, SC	6	SOUTHEASTER EASTERN NOR	NORTH CAR	
Teresa Cathy Tamm Denise Tina R Kimbe	al/Low Country South Card a Clark, RN, BS, CCM Davis, RN, BSN ile Hester, RN, MSN, CCM e Ray, RN, CCM tichardson, RN, BSN, CCM erly Shuman, RN, CCM Varner, RN, BSN, COHN-S/CI		843-287-8315 843-408-7527 910-733-1249 910-523-3468 252-675-3898 843-996-2657 843-941-8466	Bennettsville, SC Mount Pleasant, SC Myrtle Beach, SC Myrtle Beach, SC Myrtle Beach, SC Summerville, SC Beaufort, SC		UPSTATE SOUT CENTRAL/MID COASTAL/LOW VIRGINIA	LANDS SOUTH	
	nia nesta Marker, RN, BSN sa Shreve, RN, BSN, CCM		757-376-3456 336-317-7245	Virginia Beach, VA Danville, VA				